
Monthly Tuition Fee Structure 2024-25

Grade 8 students already enrolled with GLS for AY 2023-24 and promoted to Grade 9 are eligible for 15% discount in AY 2024-25

Following are the mandatory Fees:

MONTH

KG I

KG II

GRADE I

GRADE II

GRADE III

GRADE IV

GRADE V

GRADE VI

GRADE VII

GRADE VIII

GRADE IX

APR MAY JUN SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR TOTAL

839.00

839.00

1,118.00

1,118.00

1,118.00

1,118.00

1,118.00

1,475.00

1,475.00

1,475.00

1,854.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

833.00

833.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,112.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,480.00

1,846.00

8,336.00

8,336.00

11,126.00

11,126.00

11,126.00

11,126.00

11,126.00

14,795.00

14,795.00

14,795.00

18,468.00

GRADE IX

Type of Service

E-Resource - KG1 & KG2

E-Resource - Grade 1 to Grade 5

E-Resource - Grade 6, 7, 8 & 9

ID Card

Diary / Journal

Fees (Once a Year) (AED)

350

500

700

10.5 (including VAT)

21 (including VAT)  

1,568.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 1,570.00 15,698.00


